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Enjoy the Conference!

Olivia Pina, PE
CIVIL ENGINEER
EMAIL. olivia.pina@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 614-448-7987

EMAIL. damon.smith@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 360-241-0038

Damon Smith, PE
AVIATION VICE PRESIDENT

EMAIL. jeff.leonard@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 707-280-3115

Jeff Leonard, PE
AVIATION VICE PRESIDENT

EMAIL. brad.rolf@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 303-330-9733

Brad Rolf, PE
AVIATION VICE PRESIDENT

EMAIL. jarrett.morgan@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 000-000-0000

Jarrett Morgan
TECHNOLOGY MARKET LEAD

Byron Henicle, PE
AVIATION PROJECT MANAGER
EMAIL. byron.henicle@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 443-632-8266

Veronica Richard
AVIATION BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
EMAIL. veronica.richard@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 660-216-8417

Stephanie Ward, AICP
AVIATION DEPARTMENT MANAGER
EMAIL. stephanie.ward@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 517-819-6170

Tonya Wood, NCIDQ, ASID, RID
SENIOR INTERIOR DESIGNER
EMAIL. tonya.wood@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 949-422-2071

Han Pak, CCNA, CCDA
NETWORK & INTEGRATION
MARKET LEAD
EMAIL. han.pak@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 717-487-7570

Mitch Walker, NCARB, ASSOC. AIA
ARCHITECTURE PROJECT
MANAGER/DESIGNER
EMAIL. mitch.walker@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 605-270-1620

Tim Dacey, AIA, LEED AP, NCARB
ARCHITECTURE BUSINESS
UNIT LEADER
EMAIL. tim.dacey@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 971-563-2837

Matt Dubbe, AIA, LEED AP, NCARB
ARCHITECTURE NATIONAL DESIGN 
& MARKET LEADER
EMAIL. matt.dubbe@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 952-210-6548

Chris Coons, PE
AVIATION MARKET LEAD
EMAIL. chris.coons@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 317-331-7751

Tom Schauer
SENIOR AVIATION ADVISOR

EMAIL. tom.schauer@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 701-471-0979

Mark Breukink, PE
AVIATION VICE PRESIDENT
EMAIL. mark.breukink@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 517-974-1767

Dave Schmidgall, PE, MBA
CLIENT MANAGER
EMAIL. dave.schmidgall@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 727-501-5681

Mitch Hooper, MBA
AVIATION PLANNING MANAGER
EMAIL. mitch.hooper@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 360-771-1764

Paul Strege, PE, CM
AVIATION VICE PRESIDENT
EMAIL. paul.strege@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 608-220-0359

Jon Scraper, PE, CM
AVIATION DEPARTMENT MANAGER
EMAIL. matt.dubbe@meadhunt.com, PHONE. 701-799-4027
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